
Fountain Valley High School 

8th Grade Student/Parent 
Information Nights  

in the FVHS Gym 
Fountain Valley High School 

17816 Bushard Street 
Fountain Valley, CA 

Monday, March 13, 2017 at 6:00pm  

Fulton M iddle School and Shoreline Students 
plus Private Schools, Open Enrollment, & Inter-District Students 

Monday, March 20, 2017 at 6:00pm  

Masuda and Talbert M iddle School Students 
plus Private Schools, Open Enrollment, & Inter-District Students 

 Learn about our course offerings for incoming 9th grade students. 

 Get information to help select your electives.  Many elective departments will have 
displays and be there to answer your questions. 

 Meet the sports coaches and find out about summer camps and try-outs. 

 Learn about the Aeries Student Portal and get information about how to set up 
your student account and select your freshman courses online. 

 Parents will also learn how to set up their Aeries Parent Portal Account. 

Check below for 
Campus Tour 

dates!  
Reservations  
are required. 

Are you interested in a Campus Tour?  Please use our online reservation system and reserve your 
spot today!  Simply go to www.fvhs.com/vips and select “Reservations” from the menu on the left.  
Tours are scheduled for the following dates and times: 

Thursday, December 8 @ 1pm  Thursday, February 16 @ 1pm 
Wednesday, December 14 @ 9am Tuesday, February 28 @ 9am 
Thursday, January 12 @ 1pm Thursday, March 16 @ 1pm 
Wednesday, January 18 @ 9am  Thursday, March 23 @ 1pm  
Thursday, February 2 @ 1pm  Wednesday, March 29 @ 9am 
Wednesday, February 8 @ 9am 
   
Please contact Sharen Tait at 714-962-3301 ext. 4601 or stait@hbuhsd.edu for more information. 


